SPRING CREEK ACADEMY
SPR|NG (R[[H 6000 Custer Rd. Bldg. 5
RCadEN) Plano, TX 75023

Phone (972) 517-6730 Fax (972) 517-8750

2018-2019 School Year Fees*

Registration Fee & Material Fee
Paid before April 16, 2018 $650
Paid after April 16, 2018 $850

Tutoring Fee

$ 25 per %2 hour
Tuition
Kindergarten - through 8th Grade $8,350
High School $1,870 per credit

Tuition Payment Options
Pay in full by July 31, 2018 and receive a 5% discount on tuition
(pay in full discount is not available for students enrolling after the start of
the 2nd semester) Payment must be made via Cash, check ACH or Money
order to qualify for the PIF discount. Students requiring an I-20 must pay in
full.
Pay in 10 monthly payments beginning in July 2018 and ending in April
2019

Discounts
More than one child in a family
enrolled
(5% of additional students' tuition)
New student referrals (for
referring family) $250



Examples of Full Year Costs*

Elementary and Middle School
Registration, Material & Book
Fee
Tuition

Total Annual Cost

High School Student Taking 5 Credits
Registration, Material & Book

Fee
Tuition ($1,870 X 5)
Total Annual Cost

High School Student Taking 6 Credits
Registration, Material & Book

Fee
Tuition ($1,870 X 6)
Total Annual Cost

Honors and Advanced Credit Fees*
Honors
-English, Math, Biology
-World Geography, Sociology,
Foreign Language

Advanced

-History, Psychology, Foreign
Language

-Math, English, Science

** Director -

Walter E. Ritchie, Jr. writchie@springcreekacademy.com

$850
$8,350

$9,200

$850
$9,350

$10,200

$850
$11,220

$12,070

** Counselor -

Julie Gibson jgibson@springcreekacademy.com

** Admin —

Cristy A. Va ugha n cvaughan@springcreekacademy.com

$250

$50

$180
$425
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