

SPRING CREEK ACADEMY 6000 Custer Rd. Bldg. 5 Plano, TX 75023 Phone (972) 517-6730 Fax (972) 517-8750

2018-2019 School Year Fees*

Registration Fee & Material Fee

Paid before April 16, 2018 Paid after April 16, 2018 \$650 \$850

Tutoring Fee

\$ 25 per ½ hour

Tuition

Kindergarten - through 8th Grade High School

\$8,350

\$1,870 per credit

Tuition Payment Options

Pay in full by July 31, 2018 and receive a 5% discount on tuition (pay in full discount is not available for students enrolling after the start of the 2nd semester) Payment must be made via Cash, check ACH or Money order to qualify for the PIF discount. Students requiring an I-20 must pay in full.

Pay in 10 monthly payments beginning in July 2018 and ending in April 2019

Discounts

More than one child in a family enrolled (5% of additional students' tuition) New student referrals (for referring family)

\$250

Examples of Full Year Costs*

Elementary and Middle School	
Registration, Material & Book	
Fee	\$850
Tuition	\$8,350
Total Annual Cost	\$9,200
High School Student Taking 5 Credits	
Registration, Material & Book	
Fee	\$850
Tuition (\$1,870 X 5)	\$9,350
Total Annual Cost	\$10,200
High School Student Taking 6 Credits	
Registration, Material & Book	
Fee	\$850
Tuition (\$1,870 X 6)	\$11,220
Total Annual Cost	\$12,070
Honors and Advanced Credit Fees*	
Honors	425 0
-English, Math, Biology	\$250
-World Geography, Sociology,	¢ΓΩ
Foreign Language	\$50
Advanced	
-History, Psychology, Foreign	
Language	\$180
-Math, English, Science	\$425

Walter E. Ritchie, Jr. writchie@springcreekacademy.com

** Counselor -

Julie Gibson <u>jgibson@springcreekacademy.com</u>

** Admin -

Cristy A. Vaughan cvaughan@springcreekacademy.com

^{**} Director -